Precise & Robust Linear Motion for All
The PRO190SL provides an optimal balance of positioning
performance, payload capacity and size. Equipped with larger,
stiffer bearings, PRO190SL delivers considerable load-carrying
improvements and enhanced geometric performance compared to
PRO165SL. Plus, PRO190SL features a smaller footprint and lower
mass than the larger PRO225SL. Combining superior craftsmanship
with the highest quality components, PRO190SL stages consistently

REVISIONS
ECO REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
MCN17928 A UPDATED FOLDBACK LENGTH: 35.4 WAS 30.2; 73.5 WAS 68.3 14-DEC-16 GMATHEWS
ECO0001731 B NOMINAL TRAVEL ROUNDED DOWN TO METRIC EQUIVALENT 5/30/2019 JSTAHR
ECO0004809 C RATIONALIZATION UPDATE: TRAVEL NOW -500, FOLDBACK BROKEN
OUT, -FB & -M LENGTH TABULATED, -TT2 & -TT3 NOW SEE PG. 2. 16-FEB-23 JMAGLOSKY
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO190SL-050 50 58.4-63.2 75 342 172 175, 275 177.8
PRO190SL-100 100 109.2-114 125 392 197 175, 275 177.8
PRO190SL-150 150 160-164.8 175 442 222 175, 275 177.8
PRO190SL-200 200 210.8-215.6 225 492 247 175, 275 177.8
PRO190SL-250 250 261.6-266.4 275 542 272 175, 375 177.8
PRO190SL-300 300 312.4-317.2 325 592 297 175, 375 177.8, 431.8
PRO190SL-400 400 414-418.8 425 692 347 175, 375, 575 177.8, 533.4
PRO190SL-500 500 515.6-519 525 792 397 175, 375, 575 177.8, 533,4
PRO190SL-600 600 617.2-619 625 892 447 175, 375, 575, 775 177.8, 533.4
PRO190SL-800 800 820.4-822 825 1092 547 175, 375, 575, 775, 975 177.8, 533.4, 838.2
DIMENSION
OPTION E
-M5, -M7 162.3
-M6, -M8 239.5